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0001 LITTLE RIVER VFD                      0      21 

0002 TENSAW VFD                            0      17 

0003 VAUGHN COMM. CENTER                   0      32 

0004 CROSSROADS DURANT                     0      41 

0005 DOUGLASVILLE, BOYKIN CTR              0      15 

0006 BROMLEY VFD SUBST                     0      55 

0007 NEW LIFE ASSEMBLY OF GOD              0     184 

0008 ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER               0      24 

0009 LOXLEY TOWN HALL                      0      84 

0010 LOTTIE VFD                            0      20 

0011 STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING               0      63 

0012 RABUN VFD                             0      54 

0013 PERDIDO VOL. FIRE DEPT.               0      57 

0014 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER              0     357 

0015 PINEGROVE VFD #1                      0      80 

0016 WHITEHOUSE FORK                       0      39 

0017 STAPLETON VFD                         0      90 

0018 GATESWOOD VFD                         0      36 

0019 CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP                  0      22 

0020 ROSINTON METHODIST                    0      94 

0021 BELFOREST COMM CTR.                   0     115 

0022 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL                  0     160 

0023 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL                 0     192 

0024 ELSANOR COMMUNITY                     0      76 

0025 SEMINOLE VFD                          0      39 

0026 LILLIAN COMMUNITY                     0     211 

0027 PERDIDO BEACH VFD                     0      55 

0028 MARLOW VFD                            0     133 

0029 SUMMERDALE COMM.                      0     157 

0030 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER                  0     123 

0031 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR.                 0     183 

0032 JOSEPHINE VFD                         0      65 

0033 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH.                 0     211 



0034 BON SECOUR MORG                       0      87 

0035 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER                    0     325 

0036 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY                  0     341 

0037 FT. MORGAN VFD #1                     0      28 

0038 ORANGE BEACH COMM.                    0     245 

0039 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER                 0     856 

0040 PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS                   0     127 

0041 FAIRHOPE -3 CIRCLE CHURCH             0     533 

0042 BARNWELL VFD                          0     183 

0043 SPANISH FT EAST PT                    0     321 

0044 SPANISH FT VFD                        0     166 

0045 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL                    0     138 

0046 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER                   0     680 

0047 ABSENTEE                              0      38 
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0048 PROVISIONAL                           0      15 

                 CANDIDATE TOTALS          0    7188 
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0001 LITTLE RIVER VFD                     13       8 

0002 TENSAW VFD                            4      12 

0003 VAUGHN COMM. CENTER                   7      25 

0004 CROSSROADS DURANT                    20      21 

0005 DOUGLASVILLE, BOYKIN CTR              3      12 

0006 BROMLEY VFD SUBST                    22      33 

0007 NEW LIFE ASSEMBLY OF GOD             50     134 

0008 ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER              17       7 

0009 LOXLEY TOWN HALL                     28      56 

0010 LOTTIE VFD                            9      11 

0011 STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING              37      26 

0012 RABUN VFD                            26      28 

0013 PERDIDO VOL. FIRE DEPT.              39      18 

0014 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER            152     205 

0015 PINEGROVE VFD #1                     45      35 

0016 WHITEHOUSE FORK                      27      12 

0017 STAPLETON VFD                        41      49 

0018 GATESWOOD VFD                        33       3 

0019 CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP                 20       2 

0020 ROSINTON METHODIST                   51      43 

0021 BELFOREST COMM CTR.                  31      84 

0022 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL                 71      89 

0023 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL                77     115 

0024 ELSANOR COMMUNITY                    39      37 

0025 SEMINOLE VFD                         18      21 

0026 LILLIAN COMMUNITY                   115      96 

0027 PERDIDO BEACH VFD                    29      26 

0028 MARLOW VFD                           60      73 

0029 SUMMERDALE COMM.                     66      91 

0030 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER                 58      65 

0031 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR.                84      99 

0032 JOSEPHINE VFD                        28      37 

0033 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH.                83     128 

0034 BON SECOUR MORG                      46      41 

0035 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER                  144     181 

0036 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY                144     197 

0037 FT. MORGAN VFD #1                    16      12 

0038 ORANGE BEACH COMM.                   77     168 

0039 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER               319     537 

0040 PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS                  61      66 

0041 FAIRHOPE -3 CIRCLE CHURCH           207     326 

0042 BARNWELL VFD                         77     106 

0043 SPANISH FT EAST PT                  122     199 

0044 SPANISH FT VFD                       61     105 

0045 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL                   50      88 

0046 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER                 273     407 

0047 ABSENTEE                             18      20 

0048 PROVISIONAL                           2      11
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                 CANDIDATE TOTALS       3020    4165 

                CANDIDATE PERCENT      42.03   57.96 
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